SPONSORSHIP



Saturday, June 1, 2024 | Marvin Williams Center, Bremerton, WA

The Wayzgoose Kitsap Festival is BACK! On Saturday, June 1, 2024 we'll fire up the steamroller, start inking the carved blocks, and teams of artists will see their creations come to life in front of crowds of onlookers. We're thrilled to bring this exciting event back to Kitsap, but to do so, we need YOUR help.

Thanks to the generous support of our sponsors, we are able to offer this event to the public - 100% for free!

Join a community of supporters who are fostering art and community building in the heart of Kitsap County **by sponsoring today!**



SPONSOR BENEFITS & LEVELS	\$10,000 LEVEL 1 available	\$5,000 LEVEL 2 available	\$2,000 LEVEL 5 available	\$1,000 LEVEL Goal: 4 sponsors	\$500 LEVEL Goal: 6 sponsors
Recognized as Presenting Sponsor in all marketing materials	х				
Opportunity to drive the Steamroller at the Festival	х	х			
Your choice* of one 2024 Original Steamroller Print (\$500 value)	х	х	х		
Collection of Wayzgoose Kitsap Merch (\$100 value)	Х	х	Х	х	
2024 limited edition event poster signed by Spring Munsel Gideon	х	х	Х	х	х
Sponsor highlight in Wayzgoose Kitsap newsletter	х	Х	Х	Х	х
Sponsor highlight on Social Media	х	Х	Х	х	х
Sponsor name listed in Media Release	х	х	х	х	х
Logo printed on Event Signage	х	х	х	х	х
Logo printed in Event Program	х	х	х	х	х

*in order of donation date

READY TO SPONSOR? Submit your sponsorship form online by scanning the QR Code or visit the form at https://forms.gle/cMtKTTktfbSQba4L6

Questions? Contact Marit Bockelie at hello@wayzgoosekitsap.org.



Wayzgoose Kitsap is a 501 (c)(3) charitable organization. Sponsorships may qualify as charitable donations for tax purposes. Please consult your tax advisor for more information.